JOTA CAD/CAM
Precision instruments are
the basis for perfect results
2
Specially developed for the dental sector, our high-performance carbide instruments support dentists and dental technicians in their
daily work. The careful selection of materials, optimum mechanical gearing and the finish with functional coatings form the basis
for high-precision instruments and guarantee perfect surfaces and milling results.
To supplement the CAD/CAM instruments, JOTA AG offers an extensive range of diamond and carbide instruments in addition to various

 › Up to 10 times service life
6
CAD/CAM Numbering System
Match Code JOTA CAD/CAM Instruments
Numbering System
Ordering example
S 3 - 3 2 3 - 0 0 5
Shank Ø
[mm]
Number of Blades Coating Working part Ø
[⅟10 mm]
Manufacturer *
0 = Carbide Basic
1 = Carbide Plus
2 = Carbide Super
3 = Carbide Premium
* Manufacturer Abbreviation
Sirona MC X5 S
Zirkonzahn ZZ
VHF S1 | S2 | K5 | K5+ V
VHF K3 | K4 VH
imes-icore II
Yenadent, Degos Star Y
Roland R
7
Compatible with Sirona MC X5
3 mm Shank
ZrO
Carbide Premium
Match Code S3-J23-005 S3-J23-010 S3-J43-025
Ø [mm] 0,5 1,0 2,5
Cutting 2 2 4
42
 m
m
43
 m
m
44
 m
m
8
Compatible with Zirkonzahn
3 mm Shank
ZrO, PMMA, Wax, Sintered Metal, PEEK
Carbide Basic
Match Code ZZ3-J10-005 ZZ3-J11-010 ZZ3-J12-020
Ø [mm] 0,5 1,0 2,0
Cutting 2 2 2
PMMA, Wax
Carbide Basic
Match Code ZZ3-J07-010 ZZ3-J08-020
Ø [mm] 1,0 2,0
Cutting 1 1
ZrO
Carbide Premium
Match Code ZZ3-J05-010 ZZ3-J05-020
Ø [mm] 1,0 2,0
Cutting 2 2
57
 m
m
57
 m
m
57
 m
m
9
Compatible with Zirkonzahn
6 mm Shank
PMMA, Wax
Carbide Basic